

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="774 409 1013 443">FA No.64 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="774 445 1385 483"><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="774 506 1501 674">Mr. M.S. Bisht, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Vishwa Deepak Bisen, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="774 696 1501 801">Mr. Tarun Pande, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="774 891 1501 1059">Urgency Application IA No.6776 of 2022, preferred by the respondent, would stand allowed.</p> <p data-bbox="774 1081 1501 1249">The first appeal is directed to be listed under the head of the hearing in the 2nd week of September, 2022.</p> <p data-bbox="774 1272 1501 1507">It has been informed that the paper book is already prepared by the Registry, learned counsels for the parties may receive the same on the payment of the usual charges.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 1597 1497 1630" style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1177 1641 1326 1675" style="text-align: right;">14.07.2022</p> <p data-bbox="774 1709 823 1742">NR/</p>

--	--	--	--