

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	09.03.2026		<p data-bbox="678 309 938 340">FA No.64 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="678 353 1118 392"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="678 405 1492 495">Mr. Anoop Jaiswal, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="678 533 1492 680">2. Ms. Tanushri Pande, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Tarun Pande, learned counsel for the respondent through V.C.</p> <p data-bbox="678 719 1492 920">3. Learned counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file objections to the restoration application as well as the delay condonation application.</p> <p data-bbox="678 958 1091 996">4. List on 16.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1129 1122 1458 1196" style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 09.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="683 1200 715 1223">BS</p>