

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="646 409 906 443">FA No.64 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="646 461 1203 504"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="646 533 1489 616">Mr. Anoop Jaiswal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="646 645 1489 728">Mr. Tarun Pandey, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="646 757 1489 840">At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case on 17.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1110 987 1501 1059" style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 16.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="646 1108 691 1131">Ravi</p>

