

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No.64 of 2016</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. Anoop Jaiswal, learned counsel for the appellants and Mr. Tarun Pande, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>2. The cause list shows that the Delay Condonation Application (IA No.6778 of 2025) is still pending, however, the same was allowed on 17.04.2026. IA No.6779 of 2026 and IA No.6780 of 2026 have already served its purpose, therefore, the same are disposed of accordingly.</p> <p>3. List this matter on 07.05.2026 for hearing just after old matters.</p> <p>4. Interim order dated 17.04.2026 to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 30.04.2026</p> <p>Akash</p>