

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	22.05.2026		<p data-bbox="691 423 927 454">FA No.64 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="691 461 1129 499"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 546 1495 683">Mr. Ajay Joshi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Anoop Jaiswal, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 725 1495 813">2. Mr. Tarun Pande, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="691 855 1495 943">3. Learned counsel for the appellant seeks adjournment.</p> <p data-bbox="691 985 1495 1023">4. Not objected to by counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="691 1066 1082 1104">5. List on 28.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1174 1223 1477 1261" style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1222 1263 1382 1294" style="text-align: right;">22.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1301 722 1323">BS</p>